Cahul State University (CSU)
“Bogdan Petriceicu Hasdeu”

Piata Independenta 1, MD-3909, Cahul
Tel: + (373) 299 22481, Fax: + (373) 299 24752

hereby has the honour to invite you to attend the

International Scientific Conference on

“Prospects and problems of research and education

integration into the European area”

The conference will be held on June 6, 2019, at 10:00 am. The work at the conference
will be carried out in the following sections:
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Political and Administrative Sciences

Legal Sciences

Economic Sciences

Engineering and Exact Sciences

Pedagogy and Psychological Sciences

Historical Sciences

Philological Sciences: Romanian Language and Literature
Philological Sciences: Modern Languages

The working languages of the conference will be Romanian, Russian, English and
French. Those who are interested in taking part in this scientific conference are requested to
submit the attendance form until May 14, 2019, and the text of the conference paper until
May 27, 2019 to the email address of the contact person indicated in the table below:

No Sections Contact person E-mail, telephone
- - . : bercu.oleg@usch.md,
1. Political and Administrative Sciences | Bercu Oleg +37379057687, +37369319629
. blascu.olesea@usch.md,
2. Legal Sciences Blascu Olesea +37368224266, +37379011664
. ) nedelcu.ana@usch.md,
3. Economic Sciences Nedelcu Ana +37379914569
. . . - ceclu.liliana@usch.md
4. Exact Sciences and Engineering Ceclu Liliana +37379969730
. . Cojocari-Luchian | cojocari.snejana@usch.md
5. Pedagogy and Psychological Sciences Snejana 137368557244
. . . gheletchi.ion@usch.md,
6. Historical Sciences Gheletchi Ion 137360068209
v Philological Sciences: Romanian Luchianciuc luchianciuc.natalia@usch.md,
' language and literature Natalia +37376002877
8 Philological Sciences: Modern Pusnei Irina pusnei.irina@usch.md,

Languages

+37379586534




CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE FORM

First name and Last name

Paper title

Author’s degree, title

Place of work

Position, designation

Contact information:

mobile phone number

telephone

e-mail

Select the section of the
conference to which you
will submit the paper

Mark one of the options

(1 with participation in the conference

[] without participation in the conference

Make sure that you carefully read the quidelines below before

submitting your paper.

Publishing requirements for conference papers:

>
>
>
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TITLE (written with capital letters);
Author’s First name and LAST NAME;
Affiliation (department name - for CSU’s employees;
institution name - for the authors or co-authors outside CSU where
they are employed);
Summary in English (up to 200 words); Keywords
Text - the maximum length of the submitted papers will be 5 pages;
format A-4; font: Times New Roman; letter size: 12pt; line spacing: 1,0;
margins: top - 2 cm, bottom - 2 cm, left - 3 cm, right - 1,5 cm;
All references cited in the text will be numbered separately for each page
and listed at the bottom of the page.
Formulas and graphs will be incorporated in the text as JPEG image.



